
50 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

1 Emily Delaunois GHO 11082392 Nuage de Tilloy 1010509 1 0 89,04

1 Callye Dauge GHO 11127063 Boomerang 992939 1 0 90,85

60 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

2 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 L G Tekila Warning 1009110 1 0 66,19

2 Alice Vyvey GHO 11100700 Shana du Cantour 996910 1 0 68,4

2 Sya Gadoum GHO 11088395 Wendy Van De Groenweg 1017886 1 0 73,18

2 Noa Piron GHO 11089307 United Power 981496 1 0 68,24

2 Lola Brouillard GHO 10999823 Voyou d'Herlaimont 1025613 1 0 80,73

2 Laura Sellier GHO 11038750 Arizona 958890 1 0 66,96

2 Eva Pauwels GHO 11154686 Reinette Passion 980363 1 0 76,18

2 Aliya Montigny GHO 11115113 Trinityhouse Tiramisu 1022104 1 0 67,39

2 Kamille Provost GHO 11069258 Eclair D'argent De Hurtebise 1012322 1 0 70,32

2 Emily Delaunois GHO 11082392 Nuage de Tilloy 1010509 1 0 70,57

2 Manon Smets GHO 11138349 Scooby-Doo 1016565 1 0 63,98

2 Callye Dauge GHO 11127063 Boomerang 992939 1 0 67,86

2 Kyara Delbaere GHO 11086384 Kantor 948272 13 2 90,36

2 Lola Fievet GHO 11134105 Blue belle 986239 13 2 91,64

2 Lea Sellier GHO 11140231 Chanel 926874 15 3 95,49

2 Eva-Lou Lecocq GHO 11104427 Volcan Hoy 1013144 16 4 75,4

2 Simon Duhoux GHO 11040968 engel 1012708 17 9 85,4

2 Nell Dujeux GHC 11153791 Caprice des Marronniers 963728 18 13 119,66

2 Lara Richard GHO 11121486 hayline de l'or gris 1016521 19 99

2 Elise Rodia GHO 11049475 Ã‰toile 1021256 20 98

2 Alice Meurant GHO 11077229 mirabelle 1016515 20 98

2 Louise MOREAU GHO 11161729 Luciole de la Noyelle 1011319 20 98

2 Alicia Triolo GHO 11143994 Dan 1024863 20 98

2 Thalia Charle GHO 11090002 Argentinus de l'Herse 937171 20 98

70 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

3 Naomie Norguet GHO 11154492 Fait Lady 1017681 1 0 74,41

3 Marine Antonacci GHO 10065526 Iron-man Du Chene A Clous 1017720 1 0 68,25

3 Maeva Bruno GHO 11138421 Verdun Dufaure de L Z 1001865 1 0 65,71

3 Eva-Lou Lecocq GHO 11104427 Volcan Hoy 1013144 1 0 74,45

3 Kamille Provost GHO 11069258 Eclair D'argent De Hurtebise 1012322 1 0 76,56

3 Jeanne Dehon GHO 10981153 Klara 1002910 1 0 81,52

3 Titiana Albert GHO 11018437 Celeste Mansolein Z 1025281 1 0 70,09

3 CLARA BEKAERT GHO 11163436 Blondine van de Kapel 946062 1 0 66,83

3 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 Sara 1012968 1 0 61,67

3 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 L G Tekila Warning 1009110 10 4 70,16



3 Marine Charlier GHO 11203069 Wisant 1025505 10 4 54,65

3 Zelie Deffrenne GHO 11105032 Lluvia 1017167 10 4 62,57

3 Emma AbÃ© GHC 10965066 Baia 1023641 10 4 76,82

3 Loriana Turco GHO 11066038 Perla 1015964 10 4 84,06

3 LAURA MIROIR GHO 11118975 Bach Du Castera 1022558 15 6 91,44

3 Naomy Wallon GHO 11024649 Robin Sainte Hermelle 938579 16 7 95,46

3 Ines Lefevre GHO 10207240 12Hurricane de Sarty-J.C. 1006131 17 8 75,04

3 Giovanni Delcourt GHO 11152568 merveille 1016547 17 8 81,99

3 Laura Van Nieuwenhove GHS 11090811 Uriga 957264 19 13 102,25

3 Jade Bartolucci-Alavoine GHO 10925766 Spirit 1011697 20 98

3 Noemie Avaux GHO 10931310 Glamour du Haras des Barrages 990208 20 98

3 Alice Meurant GHO 11077229 mirabelle 1016515 20 98

3 Jade Bartolucci-Alavoine GHO 10925766 CÃ©leste 1023406 20 98

3 Eleonore Canne GHO 11013243 Faut Le Faire Rivereuille 971231 20 98

70 cm Poneys 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

4 Sya Gadoum GHO 11088395 Wendy Van De Groenweg 1017886 1 100 0 69,72

4 Eden Coelli GHO 11097471 GalowÃ© 1005659 1 100 0 67,41

4 Lea Sellier GHO 11140231 Chanel 926874 1 100 0 81,44

4 Manon Smets GHO 11138349 Scooby-Doo 1016565 1 100 0 66,75

4 NoÃ©mie Pouille GHO 11067271 Hilona Du Mao 1001320 1 100 0 65,35

4 Noelyne Maison GHO 11145734 Cuberdon 1003642 1 100 0 65,72

4 Nina Hallot GHO 11163148 Pharaon 934433 1 100 0 63,67

4 Alice Vyvey GHO 11100700 Shana du Cantour 996910 1 100 0 64,88

4 Lilye Wilson Mille GHCR 11124773 Midwest 1013058 1 0 78,02

4 Joanne Walmacq GHO 11076476 Robi 1023320 1 100 0 78,09

4 Anastasia Helleboid GHO 11108011 Casar De Moulbaix 921929 1 100 0 69,54

4 Naomie Norguet GHO 11154492 Espoir 1016490 12 100 4 65,08

4 Lola Fievet GHO 11134105 Blue belle 986239 12 100 4 83,2

4 Laura Sellier GHO 11038750 Arizona 958890 12 100 4 64,84

4 Aliya Montigny GHO 11115113 Trinityhouse Tiramisu 1022104 15 100 5 85,36

4 Nell Dujeux GHC 11153791 Caprice des Marronniers 963728 16 100 8 80,53

4 Elise Rodia GHO 11049475 Lests go 1021255 17 100 12 72,98

4 Joanne Walmacq GHO 11076476 Blanche 998133 18 P 98

4 Kyara Delbaere GHO 11086384 Kantor 948272 18 P 98

4 Simon Duhoux GHO 11040968 Kiwi De La Violette 1012449 18 P 98

4 Louise MOREAU GHO 11161729 Luciole de la Noyelle 1011319 18 P 98

4 Eva Pauwels GHO 11154686 Reinette Passion 980363 18 P 98

4 clara Hubaut GHO 11200744 Heamars Mius 976984 18 P 98



80 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

5 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 Julius T 997689 1 0 46,49 0 22,88

5 Zelie Deffrenne GHO 11105032 Lluvia 1017167 2 0 46,23 0 23,9

5 Ambre Duvivier GHO 11051427 Gin de la Cour du Mont 986240 3 0 47,63 0 24,14

5 Honorine Estas GHO 11019736 Bolgerstown Rebel 939599 4 0 30,25 0 25,06

5 Elodie Mathieu GHO 10099400 I Tech De La Goette Z 995699 5 0 45,76 0 25,1

5 Juliette Detimmerman GHO 11035218 follow me d'authuit 999907 6 0 42,85 0 25,11

5 Aurore Walravens GHO 11016189 Calinea De Flobecq Z 1021711 7 0 57,44 0 25,22

5 Juliette Detimmerman GHO 11035218 Amidor de Civry 1006451 8 0 46,7 0 25,28

5 Vali Speth GHCR 10707710 Huisne du Rustick 1009612 9 0 46,8 0 25,32

5 Laila Lo Bue GHO 11020955 Kansas City 1023415 10 0 47,97 0 25,43

5 Alice Manfroid GHO 10089969 Venix Rose des Vents 989541 11 0 54,92 0 25,57

5 Eugenie Pletinckx GHO 10959231 Quiona De L Heribus 912488 12 0 358,21 0 26,18

5 InÃ¨s Danhier 11041538 Call Girl Mury Marais Z 990951 13 0 56,51 0 26,23

5 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 Sara 1012968 14 0 49,12 0 26,39

5 Maelyss De Fort GHO 11014166 Chantilly De L'Heribus 1017101 15 0 42,23 0 26,54

5 Zoe Kesteloot GHO 11018447 Jasmin Van Buiten 977835 16 0 48,9 0 27,18

5 Martin Kaise GHC 11126099 Faros Du Strija 986520 17 0 51,92 0 27,25

5 LÃ©a Mousset GHO 10203425 Elio De Vy 963462 18 0 49,82 0 28,31

5 Chloe Ponsart GHO 10098703 Leenette du Bosquetiau 1024190 19 0 58,86 0 28,5

5 Gaelle Faucon GHO 10797027 Con dios du Vadoime 992897 19 0 55,52 0 28,5

5 Noemie Avaux GHO 10931310 Glamour du Haras des Barrages 990208 21 0 54,52 0 29,47

5 Oceane Huart GHO 11021811 J?Hador de l?Eliot 1006233 22 0 47,71 0 30,42

5 Eva Sulek GHO 11094513 Azabou z 1023361 23 0 59,44 0 30,54

5 Laura Van Nieuwenhove GHS 11090811 Uriga 957264 24 0 42,21 0 30,93

5 Titiana Albert GHO 11018437 Celeste Mansolein Z 1025281 25 0 49,48 0 33,06

5 Cassandre Avaux GHO 10931309 Surprise du Driepikkel 998547 26 1 62,08 0 30,39

5 Alicia Foriez GHO 10936510 Kaleonis Du Hollandais Z 1016592 27 1 63,45 0 34,21

5 Leslie Harmegnies GHO 11080752 Kildromin Dame 998538 28 0 44,6 4 23,44

5 Marine Antonacci GHO 10065526 Iron-man Du Chene A Clous 1017720 29 0 54,5 4 25,75

5 Louis Rigole GHO 11201347 jossje versent sa 1006917 30 4 42,48 0 25,95

5 Lucie Petit GHO 10212266 Saphir de Gouy 938535 31 4 52,76 0 26,28

5 LAURA PROCUREUR GHO 11039485 Bella 1018280 32 0 45,17 4 26,59

5 Mathilde Harmegnies GHO 10076762 Falzone Du Jolibois 974281 33 4 48,6 0 26,67

5 Margaux Delcourt GHO 10059901 Celeste 986835 34 0 49,48 4 27,54

5 Moina Vanheesbeke GHO 11056377 holly 1024629 35 0 54,59 4 28,03

5 Jade Bartolucci-Alavoine GHO 10925766 Spirit 1011697 36 4 47,16 0 28,96

5 LÃ©a Philippart GHCR 10989382 Hahnenhofs Lumiere 994206 37 0 55,45 4 30,13

5 Djody POUPAERT GHO 11131368 Ever cody night 1017511 38 5 61,18 0 22



5 Anneline Marcoux GHO 11085978 Kasper 1019233 39 5 62,95 0 30,25

5 Margaux Gratton GHCR 11090377 valiskan du sanpas 995988 40 8 72,37 0 23,66

5 Marie-Myrtille GOUTTIERRE GHO 11156694 Rome des Choullieux 954335 41 8 90,75 0 27,81

5 AlizÃ©e Decruyenaere GHO 11045972 black lady 1011716 42 0 62,45 8 32,18

5 CYRIL DEMAREZ GHO 10998298 Jack 1022475 43 8 56,63 0 32,45

5 CHLOE VANDERMOTEN GHO 11124756 AlenÃ§on du Gorget 1018272 44 5 63,45 4 27,7

5 Tamara Kraus GHO 10951267 Kashcoeur Du Fonteny 1000725 45 4 52,63 13 68,23

5 Michele Fayt GHC 10706162 Helen De Ban 1013465 46 98

5 Jade Bartolucci-Alavoine GHO 10925766 CÃ©leste 1023406 46 98

5 Gabriel Musin GHO 10982912 Podium d'Archonfosse 992303 46 99

5 Emma AbÃ© GHC 10965066 Baia 1023641 46 98 98

5 Naomy Wallon GHO 11024649 Robin Sainte Hermelle 938579 46 98

5 Anneline Marcoux GHO 11085978 queen des saules 1025614 46 98 98

5 Tess Vandevoghel GHO 11113032 Foxtrot De Ravel 1024484 46 98 98

5 Loriana Turco GHO 11066038 Perla 1015964 46 98

5 Lisa Dris GHO 11099695 Addrigoole Avi 997809 46 98

5 Eleonore Canne GHO 11013243 Faut Le Faire Rivereuille 971231 46 98 98

80 cm Poneys 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

6 Oprah Dufrane GHO 11008543 Ilena des Marronniers 980488 1 10 100 0 47,46 0 21,84

6 Eva Ronse GHO 11041749 Hiphiphip du sanpas 999294 2 10 98 0 45,76 0 22,79

6 Louise Huriaux GHCR 10993836 Courage 982915 3 10 0 49,46 0 23,82

6 Laura ZÃ©bier GHO 11078128 Hoppenhof's Diablo 1014831 4 10 96 0 49,35 0 24,79

6 Eden Coelli GHO 11097471 GalowÃ© 1005659 5 10 94 0 42,86 0 25,94

6 Elise Mallinjoud GHCR 11105737 Elvis SuprÃªme 1016769 6 10 0 59,11 0 27,43

6 Aline Smets GHO 11027161 Cuberdonne 1011290 7 93 1 60,47 0 21,51

6 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 eljem 991324 8 92 4 50,22 0 23,78

6 Mhya Wilson Mille GHCR 11101725 Atlant 1018705 9 4 48,15 0 25,66

6 Eva Capizzi GHCR 11076005 Sir Galahad du Luot 938173 10 4 52,84 0 25,87

6 Thylane Doneux GHO 11035895 Soprano du Cantour 1016466 11 91 0 43,76 4 26,19

6 Noelyne Maison GHO 11145734 Cuberdon 1003642 12 90 0 49,78 4 27,32

6 Giulia Massaro GHO 11014123 Ramona 983075 13 89 4 52,26 0 27,51

6 Emy Verbist GHO 11014320 Aramis Machnoly 1024616 14 88 4 56,02 0 32,01

6 Eva Ronse GHO 11041749 Goldikova Du Mouligneau 976416 15 87 4 42,73 4 22,96

6 Oceane Huart GHO 11021811 Loving You du Grand Fayt 1012376 16 86 10 65,56 0 29

6 Nina Hallot GHO 11163148 Pharaon 934433 17 85 0 49,76 10 41,37

6 Marie-Angela Triolo GHO 11097066 Happy De Ferann 994288 18 84 8 43,98 8 47,69

6 NoÃ©mie Pouille GHO 11067271 Hilona Du Mao 1001320 19 P 98 98

6 Flavy Soens GHO 11181585 Diamant de la haie 1020172 19 P 98



6 clara Hubaut GHO 11200744 Heamars Mius 976984 19 P 98

90 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

7 Djody POUPAERT GHO 11131368 Ever cody night 1017511 1 12 0 38,64 0 25,67

7 Lara Ronse GHO 11041747 Myrtille du plaisant 1017848 2 12 0 42,39 0 28,02

7 Kate Stalpaert GHCR 10961599 Arobase des Champs 988714 3 12 0 45,69 0 28,73

7 Maelyss De Fort GHO 11014166 Chantilly De L'Heribus 1017101 4 12 0 41,03 0 29,14

7 Sherazane Bossu GHO 10923200 Love You de la Noyelle 1009378 5 12 0 45,07 0 31,7

7 Tess Vandevoghel GHO 11113032 Foxtrot De Ravel 1024484 6 12 0 45,42 0 33,51

7 Ashley Honorez GHO 11020008 nice breaker eb 1017480 7 12 1 48,06 0 30,99

7 Noemie Strebelle GHO 10057709 Ald Indiano 1006841 8 12 1 50,2 0 32,38

7 Emy Verbist GHO 11014320 Colombio van de Helle 946528 9 12 1 48,26 0 32,82

7 Julie Toubeaux GHO 11140809 Opale D'or 915229 10 1 47,2 0 34,89

7 Moina Vanheesbeke GHO 11056377 holly 1024629 11 1 49,56 0 37,4

7 Athenais Haubourdin GHO 10986002 Ingres de l'Elnon 1020472 12 1 48,32 0 38,57

7 Sacha Sioen GHO 11050008 Ilton de Bellevue 994576 13 2 51,29 1 45,1

7 Emilie Debraekeleer GHO 11122415 G Des Reves Du Champ Des Viviers 979310 14 4 35,36 0 26,35

7 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 Julius T 997689 15 0 43,23 4 26,4

7 Leslie Harmegnies GHO 11080752 Kildromin Dame 998538 16 0 40,77 4 29,73

7 Marie Dewever GHC 10776371 Hoezo Van De Haringslede 1010770 17 0 46 4 32,38

7 Celina Di Zenzo GHO 10961923 Urano 950560 18 4 42,77 0 35,58

7 Juliette Detimmerman GHO 11035218 follow me d'authuit 999907 19 4 46,44 0 35,73

7 Cassandre Avaux GHO 10931309 Surprise du Driepikkel 998547 20 5 47,38 0 34,04

7 Martin Kaise GHC 11126099 Faros Du Strija 986520 21 1 47,9 4 34,74

7 Margaux Gratton GHCR 11090377 valiskan du sanpas 995988 22 1 47,32 4 36,44

7 Aurore Walravens GHO 11016189 Calinea De Flobecq Z 1021711 23 6 51,08 0 38,1

7 Lara Ronse GHO 11041747 Akah Z 979012 24 1 47,85 5 47,19

7 Corentin Frocheur GHC 11000872 Rosalie 963593 25 4 46,57 4 37,73

7 Kelly Delattre GHO 10809715 Gabby Du Jolibois 976376 26 9 65,78 0 31,82

7 Tamara Kraus GHO 10951267 Kashcoeur Du Fonteny 1000725 27 5 48,3 4 35

7 CHLOE VANDERMOTEN GHO 11124756 AlenÃ§on du Gorget 1018272 28 8 62,21 4 30

7 Honorine Estas GHO 11019736 Bolgerstown Rebel 939599 29 8 39,52 4 33,02

7 LAURA PROCUREUR GHO 11039485 Bella 1018280 30 4 43,6 8 40,03

7 Eva Sulek GHO 11094513 Azabou z 1023361 31 98

7 Alice Manfroid GHO 10089969 Venix Rose des Vents 989541 31 98

7 Eugenie Pletinckx GHO 10959231 Quiona De L Heribus 912488 31 98

7 LÃ©a Mousset GHO 10203425 Elio De Vy 963462 31 98

7 Elodie Mathieu GHO 10099400 I Tech De La Goette Z 995699 31 98 98

90 cm Poneys 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

8 Aline Smets GHO 11027161 Cuberdonne 1011290 1 12 100 0 43,98 0 25,81



8 Oprah Dufrane GHO 11008543 Ilena des Marronniers 980488 2 12 98 0 40,95 0 28,95

8 Kate Stalpaert GHCR 10961599 Domino Des Sources 1020698 3 12 0 41,94 0 29,18

8 Ashley Honorez GHO 11020008 IrrÃ©sistible 992333 4 12 96 0 46,05 0 30,42

8 Nathan Van Dijck GHCR 11098869 Ukina du gouet 1013576 5 0 46,22 0 35,06

8 Kate Stalpaert GHCR 10961599 Rathattan Oisin 1020699 6 0 43,38 0 35,31

8 Thylane Doneux GHO 11035895 Soprano du Cantour 1016466 7 94 0 45,14 0 36,31

8 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 eljem 991324 8 93 0 43,56 4 28,03

8 Lara Ronse GHO 11041747 Hiphiphip du sanpas 999294 9 92 4 44,53 0 29,26

8 Louise Huriaux GHCR 10993836 Courage 982915 10 0 41,59 4 31,87

8 Giulia Massaro GHO 11014123 Ramona 983075 11 91 4 45,03 4 34,75

8 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 Jumper 962247 12 90 0 43,16 8 36,23

8 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke GHO 11066035 Elton 992436 13 P 98

8 GISELE BATAILLE GHO 11132091 Athena du forest 1001241 13 P 98

100 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

9 Kate Stalpaert GHCR 10961599 Arobase des Champs 988714 1 20 0 41,3 0 27,5

9 NaÃ¯a Decroix GHCR 10221730 Ebony-o.m. 972676 2 15 0 43,3 0 29,48

9 Emy Verbist GHO 11014320 Colombio van de Helle 946528 3 13 0 46,38 0 35,69

9 Amandine Lenoir GHO 10059900 Jagger De La Noyelle 1000854 4 13 0 46,77 0 39,11

9 SalomÃ© Renaux GHCR 11105759 Silhouette V't Oud Molenhof Z 969256 5 13 1 48,13 0 35,5

9 Ashley Honorez GHO 11020008 nice breaker eb 1017480 6 13 1 47,21 0 36,74

9 RaphaÃ«l Tramasure GHO 11098235 Galatee des Rocailles 980273 7 1 49,97 0 38,34

9 Nathan Budd GHCR 10777177 Close Call NH Z 1022722 8 1 50,62 0 40,61

9 Xavier Watteyne GHO 10097016 Donna D'Aymon Z 1022725 9 2 51,21 0 40,67

9 Dany Diricq GHO 10032392 Kiwi Du Colroy 1003669 10 2 53,04 0 41,43

9 Sacha Sioen GHO 11050008 Ilton de Bellevue 994576 11 4 45,15 0 40,51

9 Camille Kesteloot GHCR 10916497 Jasmin Van Buiten 977835 12 5 49,07 0 37,45

9 Gaetan Stalpaert GHCR 10728662 Carlino de bornival Z 1025276 13 4 60,69 1 48,48

9 RaphaÃ«l Tramasure GHO 11098235 Mobydick Vh Polderhof 985226 14 7 58,49 0 36,79

9 Louise Desy GHCR 11099739 U See Picobello Z 998154 15 2 51,15 8 58

9 Sophie Amblard GHO 11001377 Allesandria Magic 944657 16 12 43,33 0 32,38

9 Matteo Ammazzalupo GHO 10973916 Claire Z 1025565 17 13 82,67 0 43,81

9 Xavier Watteyne GHO 10097016 Carpe Diem des Rosiers z 1022724 18 5 48,2 11 54,13

9 Emilie Debraekeleer GHO 11122415 G Des Reves Du Champ Des Viviers 979310 19 98 98

9 Louise Bourgeois GHO 10073003 Jadis du ry Ternel 1000803 19 98 98

9 GISELE BATAILLE GHO 11132091 Maere De Liebri Z 1004622 19 98

100 cm Poneys 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

10 Kate Stalpaert GHCR 10961599 Rathattan Oisin 1020699 1 20 0 43,41 0 28,57

10 Emy Verbist GHO 11014320 Diego 1007218 2 15 100 0 46,22 0 29,68

10 Ashley Honorez GHO 11020008 berkzicht jacky 1018214 3 98 0 46,81 0 32,13



10 Lea Richard GHO 11075904 Jasper 1013095 4 96 4 43,8 0 36,06

10 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke GHO 11066035 Elton 992436 5 94 4 44,82 0 37,14

10 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 Jumper 962247 6 93 4 46,28 0 39,99

10 Ashley Honorez GHO 11020008 IrrÃ©sistible 992333 7 92 1 47,7 4 30,06

10 Kate Stalpaert GHCR 10961599 Domino Des Sources 1020698 8 8 43,61 0 33,87

10 Nathan Van Dijck GHCR 11098869 Ukina du gouet 1013576 9 5 48,07 4 41,1

110 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

11 Wendeline Vandenhende GHO 10779904 Daytona De Theon 965139 1 40 0 41,76 0 33,66

11 Laurent Poelaert GHO 10706167 Cibellia Z 970519 2 30 0 44,25 0 34,16

11 Lisa Ricchello GHCR 10971652 Ebene De Lorcy 969185 3 24 0 46,65 0 37,16

11 ZoÃ© Ragued GHO 11073684 Hortense d'Hyrencourt 993005 4 14 1 48,01 0 34,22

11 Sasha Delvigne GHO 11026411 Jappeloup de l?EaugrenÃ©e 1001275 5 1 50,8 0 37,09

11 Hugo D'Haene GHO 10963933 Golden Lady Van De Moskifarm 984744 6 1 50,92 0 37,48

11 Capucine Mouton GHO 10963446 Maere De Liebri Z 1004622 7 2 52,8 0 35,34

11 Laurent Poelaert GHO 10706167 Copain De Manhove Z 977960 8 1 47,8 4 38,91

11 Gaelle Dembiermont GHO 10733293 L'arsouille Des Trois Cles 975920 9 8 61,89 0 38,16

11 Gaelle Dembiermont GHO 10733293 Krak du vert pignon 1004907 10 5 50,73 4 35,47

11 Ophelie Dufour GHO 10703562 Exaar Hill 963940 11 9 47,74 0 38,2

11 Adrien Van Welden GHO 10925355 Harly van't Marissenhof 954992 12 9 47,96 0 38,34

11 Clementine Duveillez GHO 10053216 Figaro de l'Heribus 1017500 13 0 46,83 11 56,25

11 Zora Delplace GHO 10959620 Jungle Bee D'eel 1003301 14 9 63,14 4 35,99

4 ans 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

13 Olivier Vandamme GHCR 10739184 Elixir du Maillet Z 1021483 1 12 0 98,49

13 Thibault Todde HGVBB 10969303 Just me du Grand Vent 1023861 1 12 0 92,02

13 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Kiss Me Cityhorse Z 1024513 1 12 0 91,18

13 Nathan Vandal GHO 10951552 Tic Tac de la Ferme du Parc 1023901 1 12 0 89,2

13 Alisson Dupon GHO 10072717 Dalya tout en Finesse Z 1023434 1 12 0 92,36

13 Frantz Ducci GHCR 10730226 Luna MB Du Grand Champ Z 1023614 1 12 0 83,57

13 Lola Rousseau GHO 11010153 Exoboy Z 1024608 7 4 91,96

13 Celine Michot GHO 10702273 illico du grand vent z 1023863 7 4 99,7

13 Olivier Vandamme GHCR 10739184 Trezebees Van Het Hellehof 1024612 7 4 93,75

13 Capucine Mouton GHO 10963446 Nasafly de la Haie 1023869 7 4 86,57

13 Frederic Taminiau GHO 10728903 NiopÃ©e du Stiquot 1022044 7 4 100,87

13 Olivier Vandamme GHCR 10739184 Nickel Du Bavrou 1023851 7 4 94,39

13 Thibault Todde HGVBB 10969303 CÃ©lina du grand vent z 1023864 7 4 87,34

13 Olivier Vandamme GHCR 10739184 Nina du Caillou 1024611 7 4 95,89

13 Frantz Ducci GHCR 10730226 Nazzolino Du Grand Champ 1025078 15 7 110,02

13 Pauline Cogniot GHCR 10931074 Bella Rosa Z 1025096 16 8 95,56

13 Marie Brouillard GHO 11128538 New Jackpot D'O 1023756 16 8 97,44



13 Pauline Cogniot GHCR 10931074 Jipsy Du Pigeon Blanc 1025097 16 8 90,43

13 Morgane Lheritier GHO 10737042 Greta Du Petit-Hallet Z 1025699 16 8 97,98

13 Manon Dufromont GHO 10929392 Kalgary des Criquelions Z 1023735 20 10 124,84

13 Martin Wauthy GHCR 10706944 Divin de la Giraude Z 1025609 20 10 108,21

13 Demy Dehoust GHCR 10075458 Nelson De Marguy 1022735 22 12 117,62

13 Manon Dufromont GHO 10929392 High Fly des Criquelions Z 1024949 22 12 80,46

95 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

14 Jean Maes GHO 10994963 LaÃ•os Des Rocs 1011145 1 40 100 0 43,55 0 31,07

14 Pauline Vanden berghe GHCR 11071551 Volcano 951786 2 30 0 43,3 0 31,6

14 Virginie Lion GHO 10795585 Kalicie Du Pont Letot 1007308 3 24 95 0 40,47 0 32,33

14 Lina Visse GHO 11039562 Daisy Des Haies 1015937 4 14 90 0 46,16 0 33,92

14 Emma Beroudia GHO 10940403 Pildream Z 950187 5 14 89 0 41,37 0 34,29

14 Florine Leduc GHO 10994965 Utah Beach Du Grand Moustier 925117 5 14 89 0 46,64 0 34,29

14 Coraline Corda GHO 11161457 Jameson du Tit' Horse 1017860 7 14 87 0 46,34 0 35,23

14 Laura Cuvelier GHO 10023440 Kaelis 1005906 8 14 86 0 47,65 0 35,98

14 Aubery Wantiez GHO 11153153 Greenwich Des Pres Sauvages 985268 9 14 85 0 45,73 0 36,01

14 Candice Poriau GHO 10946648 FÃ©edelune de velroux 999286 10 13 84 0 44,84 0 39,15

14 Valentine Wautier GHO 10714921 Urga 973566 11 13 83 0 46,35 0 39,24

14 Alexis Robyns de Schneidauer HGVBB 11009780 National N Z 997097 12 13 0 47,67 0 39,6

14 Dorine Splingard GHO 10943167 Lady Du Plaisant 1012208 13 13 82 0 45,5 0 40,22

14 Manon Vanden berghe GHCR 11071550 Hasty De La Chapelle 986213 14 13 0 44,93 0 41,68

14 Rachelle Roland GHO 10965837 Dover D'Eel 957525 15 81 0 47,09 0 43,9

14 Estelle Blondiau GHO 10700106 DiscrÃ¨te de la Belle-Croix 961336 16 80 1 48,02 0 33,63

14 Clara Vinckier GHO 10937611 Letterlough Sonny 1006720 17 79 1 48,53 0 36,31

14 Robine Hennebert GHO 10777351 Krakatoa Sitte 1003460 18 78 1 48,69 0 36,51

14 OcÃ©ane Van Duffel GHO 11007930 Erbo 1011108 19 77 1 49,25 0 37,94

14 Charlotte Jauniaux GHO 11049595 InÃ¨s d'erquennes 994837 20 76 1 48,29 0 39,83

14 Laura Saudoyer GHO 10200404 Vendome de la warande 1009756 21 75 1 50,42 0 41,01

14 Matteo Ammazzalupo GHO 10973916 Claire Z 1025565 22 74 1 49,63 0 43,5

14 Matheo Lanssens GHO 11061813 Hera de beuvry 1011257 23 73 0 45,21 4 30,99

14 Ilona Bette GHCR 10062791 Victoire De Hurtebise Ewaljump 931883 24 4 40,08 0 32,49

14 Aurore De Vroey GHO 11129844 Legende Du Piraumont 1012858 25 72 0 42,75 4 37,35

14 Moina Vanheesbeke GHO 11056377 holly 1024629 26 71 4 44,2 0 38,61

14 Maxence Ducoron GHO 11199617 Grog Des Six Censes 987121 27 70 4 46,69 0 38,94

14 Lucie Petit GHO 10212266 Valentin de L Etang 956501 28 69 5 51,15 0 38,14

14 Manon Pauwels GHO 11072366 Madre D?Emma 1019931 29 68 5 48,39 0 39,13

14 Ilona Bette GHCR 10062791 Riviera de Rase 1008889 30 2 53 4 39,04

14 Arthur Haesaert GHO 11172015 Reveuse du Repos de la Montagne 1010888 31 67 6 52,4 0 42,43



14 Maxence Nicolas Thiry GHO 11042688 Ueleme De La Houssiere 935820 32 66 0 44,46 7 54,51

14 Macha Matthys GHO 10978072 Jimagyne du val 1023712 33 65 0 46,97 8 38,72

14 Lola Rousseau GHO 11010153 Jumper du grand moustier 1024658 34 64 5 50,98 4 40,85

14 Arthur Haesaert GHO 11172015 Queen's Girl de Moranfayt 969563 35 63 9 49,99 0 40,99

14 Erine Flament GHC 11178372 Espoir De La Bretagne 927440 36 0 42,72 12 35,53

14 Clara Robert GHO 11099509 Torpedo Yl 1011247 37 62 4 44,13 8 35,6

14 Lola Lambert GHO 10209566 Favodinus Pp 985773 38 61 4 47,88 8 60,05

14 Peyton Rousseau GHO 10993787 Jeffrey 1011157 39 60 33 131,13 0 40,63

14 Noa Vander Perre GHCR 11175308 Bradco du Cri D Arge 945656 40 98 98

14 Alice Englebin GHO 11119743 prince 1023788 40 P 98

14 Anneline Marcoux GHO 11085978 Kasper 1019233 40 P 98

14 Eva Sulek GHO 11094513 Azabou z 1023361 40 P 98

14 Frederique Gilmont GHO 10098906 K.o. Du Champ Des Viviers 1013655 40 P 98

14 Loredana Vandaele GHO 10062766 Frida Cantalobos 972935 40 P 98 98

14 Marie Brouillard GHO 11128538 New Jackpot D'O 1023756 40 P 98

14 Marine Gaillet GHO 10053704 Nistria van de Kluis 1012384 40 P 99 99

14 Matheo Lanssens GHO 11061813 Leo De Saint-aubain 997173 40 P 98

14 Sara Leonard GHO 10955577 Eldorado du voirly 1012499 40 P 98

5 ans 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

15 InÃ¨s Alvoet GHO 11093509 Modern Love d'Alphi 1015228 1 12 0 83,52

15 Mathilde Honore GHO 10059634 Maybe Des Rocs 1016955 1 12 0 96,5

15 Laetitia Brechon GHO 10715632 Iroise D'herluin 1019122 1 12 0 88,1

15 Frantz Ducci GHCR 10730226 Lou Du Grand Champ Z 1023616 1 12 0 88,2

15 Charlotte Caboot GHO 10706905 Sammy II van de Moortelshoeve 1023068 1 12 0 103

15 Boris Mauroy GHO 10731170 Chayanne 1024621 1 12 0 97,55

15 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Call Me Aerebeekhoeve Z 1022628 1 12 0 100,1

15 Alaric Dubrulle GHO 10034866 Colombo De Tramarubis Z 1016204 8 1 106,13

15 Martin Wauthy GHCR 10706944 Sundance prinseveld DSC 1021295 9 2 109,53

15 Quentin Lambotte GHO 10730506 Essentiel de Mai 1022988 10 3 113,35

15 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Cantaska du Moulin V Z 1021722 11 4 97,77

15 Sebastien Deliener GHO 10730387 Mademoiselle Du Gd Moustier (R.o.) 1015227 11 4 92,91

15 Zazie Goethals GHO 10950924 Georgia Rose z 1025195 11 4 92,16

15 Quentin Lambotte GHO 10730506 Spirit 1022987 14 6 108,1

15 Valerie Ducatteeuw GHO 10740711 Nova HBZ Z 1022421 15 7 114,33

15 Boris Mauroy GHO 10731170 Charleen Ps 1024613 16 8 102,22

15 Alexis Dutillieux GHO 10946666 Itaque De St Martin 1024279 17 11 112,96

15 Jordan Bonjean GHO 10710702 Milesiane Du Logis 1023610 18 13 122,47

15 Lucas Maton GHO 10711977 Unanime Blue de la Brise Z 1023917 19 17 106,29



15 Arnaud Teunkens GHO 10997786 Kamomille D'Archonfosse Z 1014223 20 20 93,95

15 Olivier Vandamme GHCR 10739184 Chaco Chin Mf 1024765 21 25 154,13

105 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

16 Aline Smets GHO 11027161 H G Star Des Aulnes Z 976930 1 70 100 0 47,42 0 34,17

16 Virginie Vangeneberg GHO 10739409 Dailymoon du Tour 952234 2 55 95 0 46,3 0 35,41

16 Stephanie Derudder GHO 10009879 Lorka Des Egyptes 1019539 3 40 90 0 45,02 0 36,25

16 Candice Poriau GHO 10946648 FÃ©edelune de velroux 999286 4 25 89 0 45,77 0 39,13

16 Virginie Lion GHO 10795585 Cascade du Ruisseau Z 937400 5 25 88 0 47,37 0 39,22

16 Juliette Dubreucq GHO 10012266 Hilary Del Pierire 986480 6 16 87 0 46,08 0 39,52

16 Leana Pulselli GHO 11068724 Dianthus du Catalpa 956236 7 16 86 0 43,99 0 39,61

16 Virginie Lion GHO 10795585 Kalicie Du Pont Letot 1007308 8 16 85 0 46,11 0 40,38

16 Lorena Verbeck GHO 10948482 Kiss-me De La Ferme Fleurie 1005546 9 16 84 0 47,81 0 41,69

16 Lola Derayemaeker GHO 11006590 Kannora De La Roque 1018150 10 16 83 0 47,28 0 42,35

16 Corentin Sottieau GHO 10071365 Tarentino Un Prince 963892 11 13 82 1 51,56 0 37,31

16 Louise Guelton GHO 11027376 Commissario 3 1005723 12 13 81 1 48,76 0 37,35

16 Clara Deroubaix GHCR 10062995 Just Do It Dj 991100 13 13 1 48,22 0 37,54

16 Virginie Vangeneberg GHO 10739409 Dayty Du Ruisseau Z 1021014 14 13 80 1 49,48 0 40,91

16 Alexis Robyns de Schneidauer HGVBB 11009780 National N Z 997097 15 13 1 49,19 0 41,16

16 Marion Nobilio GHO 10996127 Pepper Mill Vdh 1019156 16 79 1 50,81 0 41,89

16 RaphaÃ«l Tramasure GHO 11098235 Mobydick Vh Polderhof 985226 17 78 1 48,62 0 42,33

16 Amandine Thiry GHO 10939490 Ueleme De La Houssiere 935820 18 77 2 53,1 0 41,53

16 Aline Serneels GHCR 10969256 Montego van het Sarnahof 981729 19 1 48,02 1 43,04

16 Mathilde Heynen GHCR 10047739 Evidence Du MiclÃ´t Z 1017257 20 1 48,98 1 44,81

16 Xavier Berdoux GHO 10713546 Leonardo-Utopia 1003442 21 76 1 51,02 1 45,21

16 Thomas Fauville GHCR 10773974 Tchin Tchin du Ry d'Ave Z 995239 22 2 54 1 45,59

16 Shanys De Rydt GHC 11017762 Handor van t Roosakker 951774 23 0 47,16 4 35,98

16 Manon Spampinato GHO 11081149 Fleane du yucca 1008690 24 75 0 46,52 4 37,67

16 Celine Giambona GHCR 10700987 Kuickly de Rosseignies 1010747 25 0 45,48 4 38,11

16 Amel Benabdelouahed GHO 10096839 Roos 986314 26 74 0 45,61 4 38,55

16 Manon Pauwels GHO 11072366 Madre D?Emma 1019931 27 73 0 43,46 4 39,95

16 Cyrielle Cornet GHO 10074850 Granita Du Sartiau 995032 28 72 4 47,03 0 40,71

16 Celia Velghe GHO 10089074 Kyero Du Rieu Z 976560 29 71 0 45,49 4 41,79

16 Lina Visse GHO 11039562 Daisy Des Haies 1015937 30 70 1 50,34 4 39,16

16 Lorenzo Yagci GHO 10977231 Candilla Z 997047 31 69 3 56,34 2 50,85

16 ThaÃ¯sse Arvicus GHO 11059262 Eli 929271 32 68 6 53,8 0 41,56

16 Alison Dussene GHO 10739450 Funny Price G 974947 33 67 5 48,23 1 43,96

16 Melanie Buchet GHO 10047885 Kassiopee de Beauf'or Z 991148 34 66 5 51,52 1 44,51

16 Elena Yagci GHO 11018395 Folie De L'Herse 973420 35 65 1 50,58 5 46,14



16 Talia TORRES RECIO GHO 11131193 Bilbao bellevue 1000807 36 64 0 45,27 6 50,67

16 Charlotte Jauniaux GHO 11049595 InÃ¨s d'erquennes 994837 37 63 6 53,39 1 46,41

16 Clara Davoine GHO 10707281 Tango De La Bouverie 920263 38 62 8 56,24 0 35,61

16 Mathilde Van Quickelberghe GHO 10740675 Ile de Chance du Vert Pignon 990343 39 61 2 55,65 6 48,69

16 Jean Maes GHO 10994963 LaÃ•os Des Rocs 1011145 40 60 4 46,95 5 43,17

16 Louise Guelton GHO 11027376 Or du Louchier 991947 41 59 8 60,36 1 45,79

16 Loredana Vandaele GHO 10062766 Schweppes 950857 42 58 4 47,65 5 45,85

16 Eileen Mc Entee GHO 10958938 Quenchie des Beguennes 962421 43 57 10 69,25 0 42,33

16 Frederique Gilmont GHO 10098906 Djackpot Z 1012440 44 56 5 51,87 5 44,46

16 Chiara Meneghini GHO 10998601 Glue Divine 1011695 45 55 0 47,05 11 53,67

16 Frederique Gilmont GHO 10098906 G Des Reves Du Champ Des Viviers 979310 46 54 8 45,39 4 40,31

16 Nathan Vandal GHO 10951552 Phara de Tilo 1001010 47 53 13 65,69 0 39,83

16 Erine Flament GHC 11178372 Amaretto de la Bretagne 937382 48 1 50,22 12 55,94

16 Tom Lemaitre GHO 11125615 Josi Sitte 1016083 49 52 13 52,7 0 60,68

16 Lena Rousseau GHO 10207236 Latoya van de Villershoeve 972455 50 51 5 51,98 9 45,09

16 Aubery Wantiez GHO 11153153 Greenwich Des Pres Sauvages 985268 51 50 13 48,85 4 42,67

16 Robin Vander perre GHCR 11103749 Gloriette 1015223 52 13 51,85 14 48,53

16 Chloe Robert GHCR 10222788 Contessa van de Herkkant 950581 53 99 99

16 Peyton Rousseau GHO 10993787 Jeffrey 1011157 53 P 98 98

16 Sara Leonard GHO 10955577 Eldorado du voirly 1012499 53 P 98 98

16 Victor Degand GHO 11044933 Djazz D'elphen 985534 53 P 98

125 cm GP 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

17 Sebastien Deliener GHO 10730387 Celestin de Saint Aubin 950117 1 210 23 0 90,23 0 36,01

17 Frantz Ducci GHCR 10730226 Cybele de Wy Z 1004249 2 165 0 86,98 0 36,53

17 Stephanie Derudder GHO 10009879 Happy Seven Du Belian 954624 3 120 13 0 86,52 0 38,73

17 Laura Grenier GHC 10949893 Fed-ex Hedonist 977510 4 85 0 90,22 0 38,8

17 Luc Willaumez GHO 10704860 Jolie MÃ´me De B.o. Loup 999575 5 85 12 0 95,57 0 39,26

17 Stephanie Debonnet GHO 10700997 Dubai du Friou 957015 6 45 11 0 94,03 0 42,27

17 Luc Willaumez GHO 10704860 Ichasa De Profond' Ri 997015 7 45 10 0 91,88 0 45,8

17 Olivier Vandamme GHCR 10739184 Koezio du bavrou 1005578 8 0 95,86 10 52,42

17 Olivier Vandamme GHCR 10739184 Diamant Skye 1002724 9 1 96,64

17 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Lando Du Faurieu Z 997087 10 9 1 96,67

17 Joffrey Van Poeyer GHC 10050898 J-Fd Stable Caron 999052 11 4 91,71

17 Thomas Colmant GHCR 10087918 Athena de Manhove Z 998307 12 4 92,14

17 Camille Thesin GHO 10052782 Lets Go Van De Kleineneyen 975924 13 8 4 92,55

17 Laurence Stienne GHO 10728830 Gulfstream de Marguy 980257 14 7 4 92,56

17 Manon Dufromont GHO 10929392 Dartagnan de l'herse 960498 15 6 4 94,36

17 Alix Bierlaire GHO 11071361 Vigor van Jonckhoeve Z 991482 16 5 5 96,35



17 Joffrey Van Poeyer GHC 10050898 Inxs de la Burdinale 953134 17 6 100,3

17 Clara Davoine GHO 10707281 Crazy Ste Hermelle 993903 18 4 8 88,61

17 Eileen Mc Entee GHO 10958938 Fine Kiss du Tintia 978887 19 3 8 92,53

17 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Candy Du Faurieu Z 997089 20 2 8 94,72

17 Louise Desy GHCR 11099739 Hugo Boy Du Hardret 986810 21 8 95,52

17 Arthur Dubail GHO 10222083 Phantom du Belian 1003613 22 1 9 97,58

17 Henry Godillon GHO 10738347 Fox Trot Rb 1024943 23 1 10 102,78

17 Capucine Mouton GHO 10963446 Cho Cacao Du Ruisseau Z 964078 24 1 10 103,69

17 Leila Scannella GHO 10981156 ComÃ¨te de la Ramonerie 981105 25 1 16 110,24

17 Pauline Cogniot GHCR 10931074 Balboa De Mormoulins 993088 26 18 117,13

17 Thomas Colmant GHCR 10087918 Fanette Du Bosquetiau 970783 27 98

17 Elisa Tramasure GHO 11022650 Charango Z 960349 27 P 98

6  &  7 ans 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

18 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Dhelia Du Faurieu 1007349 1 40 0 44,51 0 35,96

18 Tom Van Glabeke GHO 10069188 Cornetisse de Sainte Anne Z 1009459 2 30 0 47,44 0 46,1

18 Boris Mauroy GHO 10731170 Lilly Lovely Du Caillou 1020429 3 24 0 45,27 4 39,14

18 Frantz Ducci GHCR 10730226 Cyrus Du Grand Champ 1008380 4 0 47,96 4 43,78

18 Layla Closset GHO 10802676 Leognan de Vy 1009570 5 1 49,37 4 46,23

18 Gauthier Duquenne GHO 10218739 Klaversley Du Marais-E.d. 1014727 6 4 45,36 4 45,72

18 Olivier Vandamme GHCR 10739184 Lurette De Profond'ri (R.o.) 1016417 7 5 48,59 5 48,92

18 Olivier Vandamme GHCR 10739184 Let?s dance d?Alphi 1010693 8 5 49,94 5 50,21

18 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Untouch Du Faurieu Z 1016413 9 6 52,25 5 50,02

18 Pauline Cogniot GHCR 10931074 Balou Boy Z 1014706 11 98 98

115 cm 40107 Ghlin 20 & 21 mai 2023 Cl € Chal SG Cavalor pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

19 Elisa Tramasure GHO 11022650 Ramses des weppes 1004004 1 110 35 42 0 44,9 0 36,46

19 Ilona Bette GHCR 10062791 Championne de Hurtebise 949659 2 90 37 0 44,17 0 36,62

19 Kimberly Prevost GHC 10706998 Chi Chi De La Pierre Z 998508 3 65 35 0 44,51 0 37,21

19 Elodie Mesman GHCR 10739417 Himalaya De Bmm 996592 4 40 33 0 44,28 0 37,92

19 Gill Sergeant GHO 10706947 Fenomene De Steenkup 969899 5 40 25 31 0 46,37 0 38,43

19 Heloise Housieaux GHO 10710588 Warande 922679 6 25 24 29 0 47,93 0 38,61

19 Leila Scannella GHO 10981156 Demoiselle Dior de L'Eliot 959058 7 25 23 27 0 48,68 0 39,5

19 Corentin Sottieau GHO 10071365 Tarentino Un Prince 963892 8 25 22 25 0 48,5 0 43,72

19 Heloise Housieaux GHO 10710588 Hugolin Des Billetiers 1019035 9 25 21 23 0 49,15 0 45,57

19 Laetitia Brechon GHO 10715632 Guido 982742 10 20 21 0 48,79 1 47,68

19 Anne Laure Andry GHO 10924275 Ismee du Beaupre 993350 11 19 19 0 38,64 4 37,16

19 Marine Clarenne GHO 10774100 Diluvienne 1010966 12 18 17 0 44,23 4 38,65

19 Anouk Magos GHO 10036525 Surprise 985342 13 17 15 0 40,7 4 39,68

19 Romain Gueli GHO 10920320 Ermanella HBZ Z 1011650 14 16 13 0 46,49 4 40,23



19 Sophie Quinet GHO 10974859 Calife De L'Heribus 998894 15 15 11 0 44,15 4 40,42

19 Matheo Lanssens GHO 11061813 Ciao Bella Van Kanaalweg Z 977418 16 14 9 0 44,37 4 40,5

19 Wendeline Vandenhende GHO 10779904 Daytona De Theon 965139 17 13 7 0 41,1 4 41,04

19 Cyndelle Bastien GHO 10710328 Fastoche Temps Des Cerises 972576 18 12 5 4 45,75 0 44,25

19 Mathilde Fourneau GHO 10802630 Elan Du Ruisseau Z 978447 19 11 3 4 44,8 0 44,36

19 Virginie Vangeneberg GHO 10739409 Dayty Du Ruisseau Z 1021014 20 10 3 0 44,86 4 45,12

19 Zoe Ragued GHO 11073684 Hortense d'Hyrencourt 993005 21 9 3 4 47,07 1 48,95

19 Xavier Watteyne GHO 10097016 Ciao Bella D&J Z 1014918 22 8 3 4 49,29 2 51,23

19 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Happy Dream De Lallbra 1016065 23 7 3 0 48,59 8 59,09

19 Oceane Meessen GHO 10923150 Fougere D'hyrencourt 978391 24 6 3 8 47,06 1 47,72

19 Juliette Dubreucq GHO 10012266 Hilary Del Pierire 986480 25 5 3 4 41,68 5 47,87

19 Debora Secchiero GHO 10798990 Curacao Blue Z 1007504 26 4 3 5 50,87 6 52,14

19 Terry Hoeckman GHO 10435737 Joie de Bri Ã´ Vent 1014557 27 3 3 0 46,91 12 38,74

19 Timour Ulusoy GHO 11093462 Don Atlantic V/d Pullewouwe 966469 28 2 3 0 45,26 12 39,93

19 Ludovic De Potter GHO 10948638 Jolie Tinedix Du Tour 997671 29 1 3 8 47,17 4 43,58

19 Celine Boucher GHO 10797114 Havane Rh De Tertre 985257 30 1 3 1 51,36 12 76,49

19 Gill Sergeant GHO 10706947 iaquinto van 't eveland 992308 31 1 3 0 46,77 14 52,54

19 Laona Wauquaire GHC 10924081 Guitarra 1005481 32 3 8 49,56 10 51,76

19 Elodie Legat GHO 10809709 Quabri d'Archonfosse 987191 33 1 3 19 60,69 0 44,32

19 Aurelien Deumens GHO 10063247 I Had A Dream De La Noyelle 990004 34 1 3 12 64,87 12 41,33

19 Martin Pazgrat GHC 10948437 Levin Van De Moeren 982746 35 1 98 98


